

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATIMAIN CASE No.: **F.C.A.Nos.73 and 74 of 2024**PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	REMARKS
3.	21.11.2024	<u>GN,J & TCDS,J</u> At request, list after two (02) weeks. Counter if any, by then. _____ GN,J _____ TCDS,J PKR	