

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. F.C.A.Nos.73 & 74 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2026	<u>DEV,J & SUN,J</u> At the request of both the learned counsels to file their respective affidavits with regard to payment of maintenance to wife and child, post on 22.07.2026. TM DEV,J SUN,J	